Ranking Nationality Name

1
2
3
4
5
5

EGY
EGY
BOT
BOT
EGY
EGY

7 TUN
7 TUN

9
10
10
10
13
13
13
13
13

RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
BOT
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA

18 TUN

19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
28
28
31
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
40
40
42
42
44
44

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA

Natalie Robert

Jaya Omar Youssef
Ayaana Chand
Maleeha Arbi

Sama Salem
Fatema Lashin

Lina Bin Ramadhane
Aya Souid
Amaanah Anverali
Hana Hossam
Ammaarah Kalla
Aisha Bham
Rerothle Khannyeng
Laila Amgad

Alia Elwakeel

Mai Mahrous
Maseeha Carrim
Alma Souid

Evelyn Daisy Ferguson
Mariam Khan
Leeyah Tayob
Olivia Radford

Zia Ebrahim
Maryam Behra
Illiyyah Dadabhay
Tasmiya Shaboddin
Zoey Swarts

Alya Fathy

Laila Elebeisy
Imaan Anverali
Ryla Kathleen Terry
Safiyya Rajah

Dana Ahmed Elbaioumy

Habiba Eltabaa
Batoul Elbassiuony
Aafreen Tayob
Amani Rahim

Imaan Adams

Talia Elnahas

Alya Mohamed Fathy
Talia Nehad Shalaby
Alia Alwakil

Batoul Elbasiony
Kamilah Gani
Tasneem Bulbulia

ID

370014
680014
646014
657014
616014
615014
480014
481014
652014
617014
648014
649014
647014
762014
763014
801014
840014
483014
737014
651014
843014
842014
841014
844014
851014
655014
845014
764014
765014
653014
852014
846014
485014
682014
766014
847014
848014
850014
858014
859014
863014
860014
864014
861014
862014

total Points
1350
1100
775
575
535
535
400
400
230
210
210
210
150
150
150
150
150
120
105
105
100
84
81
78
76
75
75
60
60
60
57
42
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
15
15
1
1



